    Bitebi
    Bitebi
Bore size(mm) Standard stroke Max.std
stroke
Max.
stroke
32 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 1000 1500
40 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 600 700 800 1200 1500

T：TPU
Inner structure and material of major parts
Ordering code
□
-
-
--
⑨ Thread type
Blank：G thread
PT：PT thread
-
-
-
FA-
-FA
B
B
B
④ Stroke
Refer to stroke table for details
⑦ Mounting style
Mounting style Adaptable series
Blank：No acccessories
DNCJ
DNC
DNCD
LB：LB type
FA：FA type
FTC：FTC type
TC：TC type
FB：FB type
DNC
CA：CA type
CB：CB type
CR：CR type
[Note1] CR is used with CB, FTC. TC are used with TCM1,TCM2.
□
□
NO. Item Material
1 Rod nut Carbon steel\Stainless steel
2 Piston rod Carbon steel\Stainless steel
3 Front cover packing TPU
4 Bushing Wear resistant material
5 Front cover Aluminum alloy
6 Cushing O-ring NBR
7 Barrel Aluminum alloy
8 Piston Aluminum alloy
9 O-ring TPU\NBR
10 Wear ring Wear resistant material
11 Magnet Plastic
12 Buffer gasket TPU\NBR
13 Bolt Carbon steel
14 Back cover Aluminum alloy
15 Screw Carbon stee
BITEBI
®
Standard cylinder——DNC Series
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1213 14
15
~13~ www.btbjx.com
    Bitebi
    Bitebi
DNC Series(Φ32～Φ125)
Dimensions
8-K
dp:KA
□KB
F
A+Stroke
AB AC+Stroke
DA MA AD Cushion AE
EA
FA

50 29 M16X1.5 8
63 29 M16X1.5 8
80 35.5 M20X1.5 10
100 35.5 M20X1.5 10
125 42.5 M27X2.0 13.5
BITEBI
®
Standard cylinder——DNC Series
~14~www.btbjx.com
    Bitebi
    Bitebi
Accessory selection
Bore size
Accessories Mounting accessories
LB FA/FB CA CB CR TC FTC TCM1 TCM2
32 F-DNC32LB F-DNC32FA F-DNC32CA F-DNC32CB F-DNC32CR F-DNC32TC F-DNC32FTC F-DNC32TCM1 F-DNC32TCM2
40 F-DNC40LB F-DNC40FA F-DNC40CA F-DNC40CB F-DNC40CR F-DNC40TC F-DNC40FTC F-DNC40TCM1 F-DNC40TCM2
50 F-DNC50LB F-DNC50FA F-DNC50CA F-SNC50CB F-DNC50CR F-DNC50TC F-DNC50FTC F-DNC40TCM1 F-DNC40TCM2
63 F-DNC63LB F-DNC63FA F-DNC63CA F-DNC63CB F-DNC63CR F-DNC63TC F-DNC63FTC F-DNC63TCM1 F-DNC63TCM2
80 F-DNC80LB F-DNC80FA F-DNC80CA F-DNC80CB F-DNC80CR F-DNC80TC F-DNC80FTC F-DNC63TCM1 F-DNC63TCM2
100 F-DNC100LB F-DNC100FA F-DNC100CA F-DNC100CBF-DNC100CRF-DNC100TC F-DNC100FTC F-DNC125TCM1 F-DNC125TCM2
125 F-DNC125LB F-DNC125FA F-DNC125CA F-DNC125CBF-DNC125CRF-DNC125TC F-DNC125FTC F-DNC125TCM1 F-DNC125TCM2
Bore size
Accessories Knuckle Sensor switch
I I Knuckle Y Y Knuckle F F Knuckle U U  Knuckle CS1-E DS1-E
32 F-M10X125I F-M10X125Y F-M10X125F F-M10X125U